

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2) NS-12 and Final year maintenance bill:-</u>					
<u>NH:- Main of PMGSY Road Chandra</u>					
<u>Mahid KE Gibax to Bixhima DEVI</u>					
<u>Rathan Tak.</u>					
<u>Name of Agency:- Reckon infratech</u>					
<u>Job No:- 130/SPD/2019-2020</u>					
<u>J.D.D.C:- 24/10/2020</u>					
<u>Revised Entry</u>					
<u>1) Restoration of rain-cuts with soil:-</u>					
$1 \times 30.0 \times 0.75 \times 0.30 = 6.75 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 20.50 \times 0.65 \times 0.32 = 4.460 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 18.90 \times 0.70 \times 0.28 = 3.764 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 20.60 \times 0.68 \times 0.30 = 4.202 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 18.60 \times 0.70 \times 0.30 = 3.906 \text{ m}^3$					
$8 \times 20.60 \times 0.70 \times 0.30 = 34.608 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 21.60 \times 0.70 \times 0.30 = 9.072 \text{ m}^3$					
$5 \times 18.50 \times 0.58 \times 0.30 = 16.095 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 1.20 \times 0.38 \times 0.30 = 0.137 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 17.85 \times 0.70 \times 0.28 = 3.498 \text{ m}^3$					
$5 \times 21.60 \times 0.68 \times 0.32 = 23.50 \text{ m}^3$					
<u>Total Qty = 109.93 m³</u>					
<u>2 1/2) Maintenance of earthwork-shoulder:-</u>					
$1 \times 30.0 \times 0.75 = 22.50 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 20.50 \times 0.68 = 13.94 \text{ m}^2$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(S/11) Cutting of branches of trees					
and brush - do - E/I total qty					
TMR-P-(37) 2.00 No @ Rs 106.50 / No = 213 = 00					
(11) Cutting of shrubs from road side					
do - E/I total qty TMR-P-(37)					
9.00 No @ Rs 6.54 / No = 59 = 00					
(11) Trimming of grass and weeds					
do - E/I total qty TMR-P-(37)					
9.00 No @ Rs 2.18 / No = 19 = 15					
(9/11) White washing of parapet and					
of CD work and tree trunk - do -					
E/I total qty TMR-P-(37)					
63.00 m ² @ Rs 16.58 / m ² = 1045 = 00					
(10/12) Road marking with Hot-applied					
thermo plastic compound by					
bituminous surface - do - E/I total					
qty TMR-P-(37) 180.00 m ²					
@ Rs 847.90 / m ² = 152622 = 00					
(11/13) Road marking with Hot-applied					
thermo plastic compound - do - E/I					
total qty TMR-P-(37) 63.00 m ²					
@ Rs 960.00 / m ² = 60486 = 00					
Total - amount = 357327 = 00					
Less 10% Contn = 1-35733 = 00					
Net - amount = 321594 = 00					

Continuation

marked
14/10/25
JZ

14/10/25
HE